
 
e.38  180 

 
i.5

4 

 35 

 
i.5

4 

 
e.

54
 

 
e.

54
 

 
i.4

2,
4 

 
e.

42
,4

 

BIKE'S FRAME

Pipe  s.s
cod. 3014369205

Pipe 2/1 s.s
cod. 3014369203

LV PRO silencer RHS
stainless steel
Cod.3014129481

2x s.s bushing
cod.205870

2x s.s flange "108B"
cod.204835

6x Short helical 
spring tensile
cod. 303949001

4x Gasket 
14x4.9x1.5 
Cod.200371

2x Plain washer 
5x15 Inox
Cod.406580

2x T.B.E.I. screw 
M5X12
Cod.201031

2x OPTIONAL
cod.5683

Carbon Heat shield
cod.083896002

Mounting
plate M5 Z.B.
Cod.204555

Aluminium bracket
cod.207005

Stainless steel bracket
cod.207003Allen screw M8X50 

T.C.E.I.Z.B. Cod.200461

Aluminium spacer
ø27X8,5 Cod. 204321

2x Knurled collar nut
M8 Cod.200298

Allen screw M8X16
T.C.Z.B.Cod.200360

Allen screw M8X20
T.C.Z.B.Cod.200722

Aluminium spacer
cod.202497  H.16mm

Aluminium spacer
cod.207004 H.21mm

Carbon clamp FM4
Cod.307572501 2x Plain washer 8x 17

Cod.200294
Header pipes s.s
cod. 3014369201

Plain washer 
8x 24

Cod.200321

 2
4 

 38 
 43 

 36 

 49 

 5
 

 2
,5

 

 2
 

s.s. bushing  
cod.205870

Allen screw M8X40
Cod.200993

 44 

 66 

 
9  

4 

 83 

 
60

 
s.s. Flange  "108B"   
cod.204835 sp.5mm

 1
10

 
 95 

dB-killer n.52B
Cod.308437801

Spacer
cod.204321

Spacer H.16mm
cod.202497 Nut 

cod.200298

Carbon bracket
cod.088708001

2x Aluminium spacer
cod.204785  H.3mm

2x Allen screw M8X25
Cod.200314

2x plain washer 
cod.200294

ART. 14369E

APRILIA RS 660 - TUONO 660 (also fits 35kW version)

FULL SYSTEM - LV PRO - STAINLESS STEEL 

Alternatively it is possible take off the 
original passenger's RH footboard 
and assemble the carbon bracket fitting 
the fasteners as show below


	DT-14369E
	Vista del disegno1
	Vista del disegno2
	Vista del disegno3
	Vista del disegno4
	Vista del disegno5


